
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :22/10/2024 13.33.57

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/ROAD/14/081-82  Procurement Title: Upgradation of Various Roads, Graveling, plum works and
Culvert Works in Damak 3

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

AMP construction1 21-10-2024 11:50
shivasatakshi-07, Jhapa Province No.-01 Nepal
ampconstruction76@gmail.com phone: 9842056798

5678475.98 21-10-2024 13:03

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.
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Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security
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Submitted
OnEffective

Date

sheikh buielders 5701804.74
NPR

1 ONLINE Global IME
Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Khadka
Bhadrakali

Damak Damak
Damak
sheikhbuilders2080
@gmail.com
phone:
9852670551

 237,500.00 2025-03-20
00:00:00

22-10-2024
11:25

21-10-2024

Big B. Consult
And Builders

5937489.25
NPR

2 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
Goswara Road,
Biratnagar
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Sunsari       phone:
9804357054

 237,500.00 2025-10-13
00:00:00

22-10-2024
00:58

22-10-2024

Satasi Mata
Nirman Sewa

7213894.58
NPR

3 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Mechinagar-14,
Jhapa       phone:
9806072059

 237,500.00 2025-03-18
00:00:00

20-10-2024
18:52

20-10-2024

Pushkar Nirman
Sewa

6550421.07
NPR

4 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Koshi
Pradesh

Birtamod 1
yogendrakhadka70
2@gmail.com
phone:
9852671766

 237,500.00 2025-04-13
00:00:00

22-10-2024
09:02

20-10-2024

Bisar G.M.W.
Construction Pvt.
Ltd.

5741701.31
NPR

5 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
Main Highway
Road, Damak
Municipality 4
    Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Damak
bisrgmw.
jhapa@gmail.com
phone:
9842770903

 237,500.00 2025-10-13
00:00:00

21-10-2024
18:28

20-10-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
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Bank Name
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Mode Bidder Address
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Submitted
OnEffective

Date

AMP construction 5678475.98
NPR

6 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
Main Highway
Road, Damak
Municipality 4
    Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

shivasatakshi-07,
Jhapa Province No.
-01 Nepal
ampconstruction76
@gmail.com
phone:
9842056798

 237,500.00 2025-03-31
00:00:00

21-10-2024
13:03

20-10-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


