Bid Opening Record (Muchulka)

Generated On: 22/10/2024 13.33.57

Bid Details

IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/ROAD/14/081-82 Procurement Title: Upgradation of Various Roads, Graveling, plum works and

Culvert Works in Damak 3

Procurement Category: Works Procurement Method: NCB

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response

No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bidding Price	Submitted On	Modified On
1	AMP construction	shivasatakshi-07, Jhapa Province No01 Nepal ampconstruction76@gmail.com phone: 9842056798	5678475.98	21-10-2024 11:50	21-10-2024 13:03

Submitted Bid Reponse

			Bid Price			Bid Security					
Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address		Submission Mode	Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On

			Bid Price (including Modification)	Submission Mode]	Bid Security			Bank Name And Address		
Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address			Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology		Remarks	Submitted On
1	sheikh buielders	Damak Damak Damak sheikhbuilders2080 @gmail.com phone: 9852670551	5701804.74 NPR	ONLINE	237,500.00	21-10-2024	2025-03-20 00:00:00		Global IME Bank Ltd. Kamaladi, Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu Khadka Bhadrakali		22-10-2024 11:25
2	Big B. Consult And Builders	Sunsari phone: 9804357054	5937489.25 NPR	ONLINE	237,500.00	22-10-2024	2025-10-13 00:00:00		Nabil Bank Ltd. Nabil Bank Ltd. Goswara Road, Biratnagar Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu		22-10-2024 00:58
3	Satasi Mata Nirman Sewa	Mechinagar-14, Jhapa phone: 9806072059	7213894.58 NPR	ONLINE	237,500.00	20-10-2024	2025-03-18 00:00:00		Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd. Damak Jhapa Jhapa Koshi Pradesh Damak Municipality		20-10-2024 18:52
4	Pushkar Nirman Sewa	Birtamod 1 yogendrakhadka70 2@gmail.com phone: 9852671766	6550421.07 NPR	ONLINE	237,500.00	20-10-2024	2025-04-13 00:00:00		Agricultural Development Bank Ltd. Damak-10 Jhapa Koshi Pradesh		22-10-2024 09:02
5	Bisar G.M.W. Construction Pvt. Ltd.	Damak bisrgmw. jhapa@gmail.com phone: 9842770903	5741701.31 NPR	ONLINE	237,500.00	20-10-2024	2025-10-13 00:00:00		Nabil Bank Ltd. Nabil Bank Ltd. Main Highway Road, Damak Municipality 4 Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu		21-10-2024 18:28

Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bid Price (including Modification)	Submission Mode	Bid Security						
					Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On
6	AMP construction	shivasatakshi-07, Jhapa Province No. -01 Nepal ampconstruction76 @gmail.com phone: 9842056798		ONLINE	237,500.00	20-10-2024	2025-03-31 00:00:00		Nabil Bank Ltd. Nabil Bank Ltd. Main Highway Road, Damak Municipality 4 Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu		21-10-2024 13:03

	Public Entity Representative		Bidder Representative				
Sl. No.	Name	Signature	Sl. No.	Name	Signature		